
HP

Oona Haakana
Sales Developer 
+358 44 779 7308
oona.haakana@also.com   

Matias Hakala 
Product Manager  HP 
Commercial PC
+358 40 588 2858
matias.hakala@also.com

ALSO FINLAND Oy
Kalevantie 2 (D-talo, 6 krs)
33100 TAMPERE
FINLAND

ASIAKASPALVELU
Business,  tel. +358 3 213 6221, asiakaspalvelu.business@also.com
Retail,  tel. +358 3 213 6030,  asiakaspalvelu.retail@also.com

Jussi Saarela
Sales Manager
+358 44 779 7304
jussi.saarela@also.com

Hanna-Mari Savolainen
Business Manager, ALSO Commercial PC, 
HP Print & Consumer PC
+358 44 779 7359
hanna-mari.savolainen@also.com

Riina Lempiälä
Product Manager
HP Print &Consumer PC     
+358 40 087 9909
riina.lempiala@also.com

Eetu Piippo
Sales Manager
HP Workstation and 
Commercial PC
+358 44 779 7376 
eetu.piippo@also.com

Iina Virkki
Sales Specialist
HP Commercial PC myynti
+358 44 779 7384
iina.virkki@also.com

Heli Rissa
Sales Specialist
HP Commercial PC myynti
+358 44 779 7311
heli.rissa@also.com

Rua Ismail
Sales Specialist
HP Commercial PC myynti
+358 44 779 7391�

rua.ismail@also.com


